
Name ID 

number/Aadhar 

number (not 

mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of 

joining 

institution

Number of 

sanctioned 

posts  during 

the five year

Dr.Sujit Metre AFVPM0537L sujit.metre@gmail.com Male Principal 15.04.2020 22

Dr. Afroz Sheikh AETPS5015E afrozsheikh1966@gmail.com Female  Professor 10.09.1991

Dr. Sadanand Dhakite ABSPD3471F sadananddhakite99@gmail.com Male  Professor 14.09.1991

Dr. Anil Shende AKRPS8208B dramshende@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04.10.1995

Dr. Rajesh Alone AAWPA7809F rajeshaloney707@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 22.11.1996

Dr. Mohini Bherwani ANGPB8547E mohinibherwani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.07.2006

Dr. Pranjali Kane AANPW6331M pranjalikane@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.01.2009

Dr. Narendra Raghatate ATWPR8825K raghataten77@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01.01.2009

Dr. Sandip Tundurwar ACSPT6884F smtundurwar72@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 07.08.2010

Dr.Sanjay Chaudhari ADBPC2550P choudharisanjay973@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16.08.2010

Dr. Narendra Gharat ATTPG4380R gharatnarendra78@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08.10.2011

Dr. Rajendra Naikwade ADQPN4865R rgnaikwade2@gmail.com Male  Professor 07.02.2019

Dr. Priyanka Dubey (Pandit) CHAPP4956P priynkapandit@gmail.com Female CHB 14.08.2019

Dr. Sudha Jangid BEWPJ7624C sudhajangid2409@gmail.com Female CHB 14.08.2019

Dr. Alka Kolhe DQPPK9673H shrigurumauli10@gmail.com Female CHB 23.09.2019

Dr. Vaishali Panhekar CIFPP3245M vaishalinandagawali@gmail.com Female CHB 05.10.2019

Dr. Rayan Mahajan DLJPM7522J rayanmahajan88@gmail.com Male CHB 13.07.2017

Mr. Bhaskar Waghale AGQPW8454Q bhaskar99waghale@gmail.com Male CHB 23.09.2019

 Mr. Lavkumar Harami ANWPH7440J loveharami15@gmail.com Male CHB 19.11.2018

Mr. Kishor Naitam AJRPN9408M knaitam73@gmail.com Male CHB 17.08.2017

Ms. Harsha Borghare DVDPS6620F shendeharsha25@gmail.com Female CHB 09.08.2018

Mr. Maneshkumar  Chavhan CKEPC7836C mnchavhan7@gmail.com Male CHB 23.09.2019

Dr. Archana Anturkar ASXPG4069Q archanaanturkar83@gmail.com Female CHB 13.07.2017

Dr. Pallavi Rajankar AGZPR5002J pallavipravin27@gmail.com Female CHB 26.08.2013

Mr. Pushpraj Kakde EXXPK4441P pushpKakde@gmail.com Male CHB 01.01.2020

Dr. Laxmi Charpe BJSPC8610G laxmicharpe@gmail.com Female CHB 03.01.2020

Dr. Sangita Somwanshi AIZPG4998G sangeeta.ghogre3@gmail.com Female CHB 11.07.2017

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year
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Name ID number/ 

Aadhar number 

(not mandatory)

Year in which left/joined/resigned/ 

retired etc.

Email Gender Designation Date of 

joining 

NO

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the year





Date of leaving

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the year


